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1 428 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA D|5.60015.166 (1)|6.200 13.800 (5)[ 6.000 13.533 (3) 6.100 14.400 (2)| 56.899
E|9.566 7.600 7.533 8.300
2 592 JONES Shilese USA D|5.00014.233 (3)| 6.30014.366 (1)[ 5.200 13.100 (5)[ 5.500 13.700 (8)| 55.399
E|9.333 -01 8.066 7.900 8.200
3 483 GADIROVA Jessica GBR D|5.00013.833 (10)[ 5.600 13.233 (13)[ 5.700 13.733  (2)| 6.000 14.400 (1)| 55.199
E|8933 -01 7.633 8.033 8.400
4 484 KINSELLA Alice GBR D] 5.00014.166 (6) 6.000 14.166 (2)[ 5.800 13.100 (6)| 5.600 13.633 (9)| 55.065
E|9.166 8.166 7.400 -0.1 8.033
5 434 BLACK Elsabeth CAN D|5.00014.033 (9)| 5.70013.933 (3)| 5.800 13.433 (4)| 5.000 13.333 (11)| 54.732
E|9.033 8.233 7.633 8.333
6 590 CAREY Jade USA D| 5.600 14.733  (2)| 5.400 13.166 (15)| 5.200 12.633 (11)| 6.100 14.166 (3) 54.698
E|9.133 7.766 7.433 8.066
7 444 OU Yushan CHN D] 4200 13.100 (19)| 5.800 13.200 (14)[ 6.200 13.866 (1)[ 5.600 13.733 (6)| 53.899
E| 8.900 7.400 7.666 8.133
8 520 MIYATA Shoko JPN D| 5.000 14.233  (4)| 5.500 12.866 (19)| 5.700 12.966 (8)| 5.700 13.733 (7) 53.798
E|9.233 7.366 7.266 8.033
9 515 MAGGIO Martina ITA DJ4.60014.033 (8)|5.700 12.800 (20)| 5.400 13.033 (7)[ 5.700 13.866 (4)| 53.732
E|9.433 7.100 7.633 8.166
10 513 D'AMATO Alice ITA D|5.00014.166 (6)| 6.100 13.266 (12)| 5.300 12.533 (12)| 5.000 13.066 (15)| 53.031
E|9.166 7.166 7.233 8.066
11 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL D| 5.400 14.200 (5)| 5.600 13.800 (4)| 4.600 11.333 (22)| 5.100 13.366 (10) 52.699
E| 8.800 8.200 6.733 8.266
12 410 GODWIN Georgia AUS D|4.80013.766 (11)| 5.600 13.500 (7)| 5.400 12.400 (14)| 5.500 13.033 (16)| 52 99
E| 8.966 7.900 7.000 7.633 -041
13 471 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN D|4.60013500 (12)|6.000 13.300 (10)[ 4.900 12.466 (13)| 5.000 12.733 (18)| 51.999
E{9.000 -0.1 7.300 7.566 7.733
14 523 YAMADA Chiharu JPN D| 4.200 13.166 (17)| 5.700 13.466 (9)| 5.300 12.233 (16)| 5.300 13.100 (14) 51.965
E| 8.966 7.766 6.933 7.800
15 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL D]4.20013.266 (15)[ 5.70013.766 (6)[ 5.200 11.733 (19)| 5.000 13.133 (13)| 51.898
E| 9.066 8.066 6.533 8.133
16 547 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED D| 4.20013.400 (14)| 5.200 13.133 (16)[ 4.600 12.333 (15)| 4.700 12.666 (19)| 51 532
E|9.200 7.933 7.733 7.966
17 529 LEE Yunseo KOR D] 4.200 12.900 (24)| 6.300 13.066 (17)| 5.200 12.766 (9)[ 5.100 12.600 (20)| 51,332
E|8.700 6.766 7.566 7.500
18 546 VISSER Naomi NED D] 4.200 13.000 (22)[ 6.000 12.033 (24)[ 4.800 11.866 (18)| 5.600 13.766 (5)| 50.665
E|8.800 6.033 7.066 8.166
19 478 HEDUIT Carolann FRA D|5.00013.433 (13)| 5.800 13.266 (11)[ 5.300 11.933 (17)| 5.100 11.900 (23)| 50.532
E|8533 -0.1 7.466 6.633 6.800
20 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU D| 4200 13.100 (19)| 5.900 12.766 (21)| 5.600 12.733 (10)[ 5.200 11.933 (22)| 5(0.532
E| 8.900 6.866 7133 6.733
21 477 FRIESS Aline FRA D|4.40013.000 (23)| 5.30013.000 (18)| 5.100 11.466 (21)| 5.200 12.800 (17)| 50.266
E| 8.600 7.700 6.366 7.700 -01
22 490 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER D|4.200 13.066 (21)| 4.700 12.133 (23)[ 4.400 11.666 (20)| 4.700 12.566 (21)| 49 431
E|8.866 7.433 7.266 7.866
23 409 BROWN Romi AUS D] 4.20013.166 (17)[ 5.200 13.466 (8)| 4.700 11.200 (23)| 4.800 11.433 (24)| 49265
E| 8.966 8.266 6.500 6.633
24 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP D] 4.20013.200 (16)[ 4.900 12.300 (22)[ 5.000 7.500 (24)| 5.100 13.333 (12)| 46.333
E|9.000 7.400 2.600 -0.1 8.233
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:

Rk Apparatus Rank

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
o
E Vault L}'Jy' Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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